/(/,\‘x Central Seat Allocation Board-2023 E-Cwnse"i"g Services

NITs, IIEST, ITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Name: National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats
Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in
CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 398 401
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0os OPEN Female-only (including 236 236
Tiruchirappalli Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 540 546
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0os OBC-NCL Female-only (including 415 415
Tiruchirappalli Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 22661 23780
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 32662 32662
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 20702 20796
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN Female-only (including 24778 24778
Tiruchirappalli Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs EWS Gender-Neutral 24786 24786
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 35579 36664
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 343418 373685
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 42202 44011
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 21657 21657
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS EWS Gender-Neutral 29002 30675
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 30780 31848
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of ~ OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 1679 1679
Tiruchirappalli Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of ~ OS EWS Gender-Neutral 2692 2692
Tiruchirappalli Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 10413 10413
Tiruchirappalli Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 7910 8503

Tiruchirappalli Technology)



National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

National Institute of Technology,
Tiruchirappalli

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Qs

HS

HS

0s

HS

0s

Qs

Qs

HS

HS

HS

0s

Qs

Qs

0s

HS

HS

HS

Qs

Qs

0s

0s

EWS

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.

RERCEE.

Simplifying The Adm

Digital India

Power To Empower

12548

15917

20007

14828

141291

13445

21081

20786

33192

278116

35267

36803

36725

65736

38804

28103

231771

32907

27961

36788

34154

37114

12548

15917

20007

15068

141291

13492

21081

21140

33383

278116

38315

36803

37903

65736

40291

28103

231771

32907

27961

39009

39179

37967



