

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks	
Special Round:	2
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli
Academic Program:	ALL
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	398	401
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	236	236
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	540	546
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	415	415
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22661	23780
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	32662	32662
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20702	20796
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24778	24778
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	24786	24786
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35579	36664
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	343418	373685
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	42202	44011
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21657	21657
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	29002	30675
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	30780	31848
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1679	1679
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2692	2692
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10413	10413
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7910	8503

National Institute of Technology,	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12548	12548
Tiruchirappalli National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15917	15917
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20007	20007
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14828	15068
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	141291	141291
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13445	13492
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21081	21081
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20786	21140
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33192	33383
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	278116	278116
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	35267	38315
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36803	36803
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	36725	37903
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65736	65736
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	38804	40291
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28103	28103
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	231771	231771
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	32907	32907
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27961	27961
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36788	39009
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	34154	39179
National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	37114	37967

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





